Position

Dep. Director/Admin. Service
Redevelopment Associate

Executive Assistant/Redev.
Agency

Business License Specialist
Business License Specialist

Business License Specialist

Other Positions Held City

Lynwood
Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood
Lynwood

Lynwood

Department

RDA Administration
RDA Administration
RDA Administration

RDA Administration
RDA Administration
RDA Administration

Total Wages

$97,419
$80,081
$62,284

$59,342
$56,373
$55,579

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,543
$34,500
$28,829

$31,275
$30,862
$20,622



