Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dep. Director/Admin. Service		Lynwood	RDA Administration	\$97,419	\$41,543
Redevelopment Associate		Lynwood	RDA Administration	\$80,081	\$34,500
Executive Assistant/Redev. Agency		Lynwood	RDA Administration	\$62,284	\$28,829
Business License Specialist		Lynwood	RDA Administration	\$59,342	\$31,275
Business License Specialist		Lynwood	RDA Administration	\$56,373	\$30,862
Business License Specialist		Lynwood	RDA Administration	\$55,579	\$20,622